 Industrial (PoE) Managed Ethernet Switches
Datasheet Version 3.1
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
RP-001-26 A0
1
I(P)GS-5016
 16 10/100/1000T (PoE at/af) L2+ Industrial Managed Ethernet
Switch; 24V/24VI/24TVI/48V input models

*Future release
**Optional
ORDERING INFORMATION
 IPGS-5016-48V….……..….…...............P/N: 8350-895
16 10/100/1000T PoE at/af up to 30W L2+ Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch; -20°C to 60°C; Enhanced Environmental
Monitoring; dual 44~56VDC input w/ Ethernet galvanic isolation; PoE budget 240W
 IPGS-5016-48V-E…………….…...........P/N: 8350-8951
16 10/100/1000T PoE at/af up to 30W L2+ Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch; -40°C to 75°C; Enhanced Environmental
Monitoring; dual 44~56VDC input w/ Ethernet galvanic isolation; PoE budget 240W
 IPGS-5016-24VI…………….….....…......P/N: 8350-8958
16 10/100/1000T PoE at/af up to 30W L2+ Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch; -20°C to 60°C; Enhanced Environmental
Monitoring; dual 9~36VDC input, PoE budget 80W at 24V w/ PoE & Ethernet galvanic isolation (E-Marking Certified)
 IPGS-5016-24VI-E…………….….....…...P/N: 8350-89581
16 10/100/1000T PoE at/af up to 30W L2+ Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch; -40°C to 75°C; Enhanced Environmental
Monitoring; dual 9~36VDC input, PoE budget 80W at 24V w/ PoE & Ethernet galvanic isolation (E-Marking Certified)
 IPGS-5016-24TVI…………….….....…....P/N: 8350-8959
16 10/100/1000T PoE at/af up to 30W L2+ Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch; -20°C to 60°C; Enhanced Environmental
Monitoring; dual 16.8~56VDC input, PoE budget 80W at 24V w/ PoE & Ethernet galvanic isolation
 IPGS-5016-24TVI-E…………….….....….P/N: 8350-89591
16 10/100/1000T PoE at/af up to 30W L2+ Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch; -40°C to 75°C; Enhanced Environmental
Monitoring; dual 16.8~56VDC input, PoE budget 80W at 24V w/ PoE & Ethernet galvanic isolation
 IGS-5016-24V…………….….….....…......P/N: 8350-894
16 10/100/1000T L2+ Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch; -20°C to 60°C; Enhanced Environmental Monitoring; dual